10

, o w
S
/ 2 I B L
10| QP2
S 55
\ go|i
\r@ RISl |2 F
- k]
5 :
£ |7
PR
FEE RS
@ m [
\ N % 5 -
s gL
/= i5

C480 Explode

10




Component List C480

Item Article Title Gra ltem Article Title Gra Sparepart List
Number | Number Number | Number Name Article Number Balloon Number
1 403302 | Ovre front 698179 32 |698174 |Stral lat Sidoglas, relf V &H 391104 8.9, 41,4445
2 |403301 |Nedre front 698178 33 498890 | Mantel Hoger C400 Luckglas, relf 391107 7.8.9 11
3 |003580 | Vermiculite sida 34 |603117 |tatning” | ) Giutgodslucka, Gra | 391117 5.10, 60
4 |003579 |Vermiculite rygg 35 603118 |Lock ¥ Tétningsrep & m | 391268 10
5 003616 | Lucka C450 698740 36 016466 Vingsliruv 25 Glaslist 391267 11
6 |403318 |Luckhandtag 698177 37 |603119 Adapmo Handtag 391271 6, 56, 57, 58
7 003572 | Luckglas C450 38  |403132 Ku|stqn'n.imer d150 Lasrulle, kmpl 391121 47,51, 52
8 |498275 |Glashallare Lucka C450 39 |603117 |packningd! Téckplat V&H 391123 43
9 |016678 |Skruv MRT TT m4x8 40 016217 | Skruy6X25, Rokhylla 391124 59
10 | 003486 | Tatningsrep d10MM 41 |003506 |Textil ning Sidoglas C400 Rostertallrik 095166 18
11 | 003506 | Textilgalstatning C400 42 498803 | Luftledare Sidoglas C400 Rosterbotten 391129 10, 16
12 |098586 |Asklada C480 43 | 498316 Téckeldstad C450 Brasbegransare 391256 L
13 003582 | Yttre reglage roster C450 44 003573 | Sidog ae . C450 Asklélda,.Gré,. kmpl _|391132 12
— Vermiculite, sida, 391224 3
14 |016315 |Blindnit SF48100 R 4,8 X 10MM 45 016327 | Skruvgostiii C450 M4X6 eldstad
15 403314 Inre rosterreglage 46 003575 | Inre su ’ Vermiculite,rygg 391225 4
16 003574 | Gjutjamsbotten 47 |016398 | SkruvNIBSF Mox12 eldstad
17 003625 | Brasbegransare C450 48 403493 | Gangjarnshylsa
18  |003004 |Rostertalirik M9 49 |698195 |Sidoplat Vanster Hoger: 698164
19 |016548 | Skruv Sexkant M Flans 50 |403304 Sida Vénster Grey: 698181.
20 |003826 |Knopp forbr, spjall — g‘r’gﬁrggg?gg?" Hoger
21 003256 | Spjallreglage 51 003597 LéSI'LF
22 098457 | Spjallskiva C450 52 | 003591 LésbJSST'mg C400
23 698158 | Utdragsarm Hoger 53 003713 Vridfjw450
24 016001 | Skruv Insex K6S M Flans m5x12 54 403494 Génngsa Undre
25 698155 | Fastplat Utdragsskena 55 403312 Stétdm
26 |000389 | Plastfot 56 | 016442 | StoppsKraY MSK6SS M10X10
27 498891 Mantel Vanster C400 57 016511 Fjédeﬂﬂa kupad
28 698139 |Ryggplat 698182 58 |498291 | Laskiok kaﬂ
29 016072 | Montageskruv 59 498008 Ré‘)khh
30 |016410 |Blindnit Af32800 Svart 60 1016160 | Réffeloinne @4x16
31 |498410 |Flaktkanal C450 —




